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 NOTICE TO REGISTERED OWNERS
 The following vehicles will be sold for 
 the towing and storage owed. If full 
 payment is not received by Northern 
 Capital Towing Ltd by July 15th, 2011.

 Yarl Bruce Wahl  - 
 2003 Ford Expedition
 Serial #1FMFU18613LB83300

 Clause Peter Ludwig  - 
 1997 Ford F150
 Serial #1FTDX1769VNB21018

 Jean Bertha Rosena Koch  - 
 2004 Pontiac Sunbird
 Serial  #1G2JB12F947333742

 Russell Gordon Corson  - 
 1999 GMC Sonoma
 Serial #1GTDT19X7XK518071

 Vehicles may be viewed after July 15th 
 at Northern Capital Towing Ltd, 1385 
 Foley Cr., Prince George, Mon - Sat: 
 08:00 - 17:00. Highest bid not 
 necessarily accepted.  01707672 00478284

Apartments/Condos for Rent

 Midtowne

 • 1 & 2 bedroom 
 apartments available

 • Close to hospital &
 downtown

 • Rent includes heat, 
 hot water

 • Elevator to 
 undercover parking

 • Fridge, stove, quality 
 carpets, drapes

 • Laundry on each floor
 • No pets

 To rent call:

 25 0-5 61-1447

 643833

 FOREST GLEN
 APARTMENTS
 4441 GLEN SHEE RD.

 • Beautiful New Kitchens, 
 Bathrooms & Appliances

 • Ad ult Oriented
 • Clean, Quiet & Secure
 • Bachelor, 1& 2 Bdrms
 • Cable Included, No pets

 (250) 561-1475

 00647170

 Lexington 
 Court

 • Live in manager
 • Security patrolled 

 parking lot
 • Clean, spacious           

 1 & 2 bedroom suites
 • Near bus route, CNC 

 and University

 250-562-8385

 4
5
7
7
9
7

 BELVEDERE 
 MANOR

 1260 Ahbau Street

 00659475

 2
5

0  563-5571

 Bachelor suite,
 great price!

 WINDBROOKE
 Spruceland

 • Heat & lights and hot 
 water included

 • Very large 1,2,3, bedroom
 • On-site manager
 • No pets
 • Quiet & secure
 • UNBC bus route

 Senior Special
   250-561-8000

 675319

1 & 2 Bdrm Apt  - 4280 Quentin 
Ave. Includes Cable and Hot 
Water.  No Pets/No Smoking.  
$595-$695  250-564-4113 

1&2 BR apt,  quiet, secure bldg, 
near bus stop, starting at $450 
+ utils. 614-1757, 561-2868

1 Bdrm Apartment - 4320 15th 
Avenue.  Includes Cable, dish-
washer, and covered parking.  
No pets/No smoking $600  250-
981-1971

1 Bdrm Apartment - 879 John-
son Street. Quiet Building. No 
Pets  Avail Now  $625 including 
heat.  Call 250-564-0868

1 BDRM Apt, parking, balcony, 
cable, $600 + utils. Secure, 
adult building. n/p. 640-0852

1 BDRM & Bachelor, furnished 
&  unfurnished, $580, near 
park, balcony, secure, near 
downtown. 562-3949

2 & 3 BDRM apt near hospital 
& Parkwood Mall, balcony, hw 
floors, heat & hotwater incl, no 
pets. $675, $750.  250-563-
9528, 250-612-7528

2 BDRM apt, 461 Quinn St 
$600 plus 50% utils, July 15. 
250-640-1133

2 BDRM apt, adult oriented 
bldg, n/s, n/p, good location, 
incls heat, hotwater & cable.  
$740. 563-6570

2 BDRM apt, cable incl, coin 
lndry, secure bldg, 1st & Ospika 
$650. 563-4059, 640-2119

2 BDRM Awesome location, 
professional condo. f/s, w/d,  
$800. 250-561-1255

2 BDRM condo in 4-Plex. Adult 
oriented, fridge, w/d, d/w, sep 
garage, n/p, 588 Melville St unit 
3, ref req, $950+heat & lights. 
250-562-3628 or 250-612-8265

2 BDRM, pretty Aberdeen, 
clean, quiet, heat incl, some 
new reno’s. $680. 614-1818

2 BDRM suite, fully reno’d, bal-
cony, digital cable, n/s, n/p, 
across from Spruceland Mall & 
bus stop, avail Aug 1. 
(250)596-2566 or (250)981-
6748

Apartments/Condos for Rent
2 BEDROOM suite, in Pine-
wood Estates, quiet residen-
tial area, shaw’s classic cable 
incl, laundry on main, close 
to UNBC & CNC. N/p. 
(250)562-3773

2 BEDROOM suite, in Pine-
wood Estates, quiet residen-
tial area, shaw’s classic cable 
incl, laundry on main, close 
to UNBC & CNC. N/p. 
(250)562-3773

3 BDRM 1-1/2 baths, 5 appl, 
n/p, carport unit, utils extra, 
$950. 3363 Westwood Drive. 
(250)563-5291

ADULT Oriented, bright apart-
ments with full size appliances. 
Quiet building with secure, un-
derground parking. All 2 bdrm, 
located close to downtown, 1 
block from bus route, monitored 
security system. No Pets. 
$600/mo 250-612-1106

Adult, Quiet, Clean, 2 bdrm 
apartment, 5 appliances, close 
to hospital, Bus Stop, shopping. 
Call Sid 250-614-6800

CEDAR TOWERS

Spacious  1 & 2 bdrm suites

$750 and up

Swimming pool,

on site Manager

Call 561-9209 9am - 5pm

GATEWAY MANOR, 2080-20th 
Ave. Clean, quiet building with 
security entrance. No pets, spa-
cious 1 & 2 bdrm suites. Resi-
dent Manager. Phone 250-561-
9397

JUBILEE Apts, 2 bdrm, adult 
oriented, quiet, close to down-
town, hospital and bus routes, 
n/s, n/p, parking avail. 
Available. 562-7172

LARGE 2 bdrm, 2212 Redwood 
St, hydro incl’d, security depos-
it, $625/mo. 1 (250)567-2549

PARK Village, new manage-
ment. Bright, spacious 2 & 3 
bdrm. Rental incentive. 
(250)612-5162 or email:  park-
village@hotmail.ca

PINE GLEN 255 North Ospika, 
Spacious 2 & 3 Bedroom. Call 
Manager to view 250-561-1823

PIONEER INN
APARTMENTS

Bach. & 1 bdrm, quiet, se-
cure building, pool & sauna, 
underground secure parking, 
elevators, close to downtown. 
Heat, Hydro, hot water incl. 
Furnished/unfurnished.

250-562-9048

ROYAL OAK APARTMENTS 1 
bdrm,  bachelor suites avail. No 
Pets. 3450 15th Ave. Call 250-
563-5291

SUMMIT APTS. 2666 Upland 
Street 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 
Rent includes: HYDRO, HEAT, 
HOT WATER, Appliances, 
Drapes and Parking. Quiet, No 
Pets. 564-3162

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT. 
Connaught Hill Residence, 
1501 Queensway Street. Call to 
View (250)563-4851. 1 and 2 
bedroom suites, heat and hot 
water included. Some are re-
cently renovated. Call to make 
an appointment to view our 
clean and quiet building. ALSO 
don’t forget to ask about our 
Rent Incentive.

WESTGABLE apts, 2 & 3 bdrm, 
2 baths, rent incls hydro & gas, 
n/p, 2837 Ferry Ave. 563-5291

WEST PINE APTS, Westwood 
& Ferry, 1,2 & 3 bdrm suites. 
250-596-1607

Basement Suites
1 BDRM bsmt suite, avail now, 
694 Otter Cres. $550. 
(250)613-6943, 964-9259

1  BDRM bsmt suite, College 
Hts. (250)964-2740 or 613-
6143

1 BDRM, clean, lrg, nice suite, 
w/d, $550/mo, refs reqd. 250-
613-2670

1 BDRM, neat all amenities, 
n/s, n/p, $500 utils incl. 250-
963-8374

1 BR, grnd lev, nice cond, n/s, 
n/p, working, single, quiet per-
son, $550 incl util.  964-7018

1 or 2 BDRM, 1 av Aug 1, 
2bdrm av July 15. Incl utils 
+w/d. (250)613-2348

2 BDRM $650 incl utils, working 
people. Close to Pine Centre & 
CNC. Np,ns. Av now. 963-7377

2 BDRM bmt, util inc, sep ent, 
w/d, n/s, n/p, $695/mo. 564-
8413 or 613-0583, Aug 1st

2 BDRM bsmt suite, new kitch-
en, n/p, n/s, 6907 St. Frances 
Place, behind Walmart. 250-
964-7650, 778-9831550

2 BDRM bsmt suite. Newly re-
no’d  w/d, n/s, n/p, incls utils, 
$765/mo. Avail Aug 1. 250-961-
5867, 250-562-5867

2 BDRM, corner Quinn & 4th, 
laundry hookups, incls utils, 
$625.(250)967-4045, 613-9492

2 BDRM daylight, F/S, W/D, 
parks, bus, Village, $750. util 
incl. Maxxsave 250-640-3471

2 bdrm for quiet tenants, n/s, 
n/p, OSBE, f/s, w/d, near Su-
perstore. $760 incl utils. Refs. 
250-564-2888, 250-981-7876.

2 BDRM, ground level, utils 
incl, near Costco, n/p, n/s. 
$675. 250-563-1408

3 BDRM, $850 bsmt suite, incls 
utils, avail Aug 1. Refs please. 
250-613-0636

3 BDRM basement suite, $650 
+hydro, 253 Gillette St. 
(250)617-8168

Clean 2 bdrm bsmt suite, sep-
arate entry, great safe neigh-
bourhood, incls utils, w/d, prkg, 
Lower College Heights, 850 sq 
ft, Avail immed. $700/mth.  Ja-
son 250-614-6970

Basement Suites
COL Hgts bsmt suite, priv ent, 
f/s, laundry, n/p, n/s, $420, avail 
now. 250-964-8197

LRG, comfortable suite, located 
in Upper College Hgts, all 
amenities, very suitable for sin-
gle, busy person, avail 01 Sept. 
Please call 250-964-0417 for 
details

NEW, totally furn 1bdrm, priv 
ent, incl all utils. cable, lndry, 
intnt, Heritage.  250-562-0776

SPRUCELAND, furn. 2 br, in-
ternet/cable, sep ent. n/s, n/p, 
$750 incl. utils. 981-3107

Commercial

 477267

 Majestic
 Management
 (1981) Ltd.

 Space available for rent
 For all your rental needs

 Call 562-8343 or 562-RENT

 H   OFFIC E

 H   COMMERCIA L

 H   RETAIL

1000 SQFT Shop w/ 200 sqft 
storefront, 400 sqft mezzanine.  
(250)563-3320

1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503

400 SQFT Of office space. 3 
Separate offices, shared recep-
tion. near 5th & Brunswick. 
Avail. Aug 1. 649-0817

AVAILABLE For rent or 
lease: Mechanic Shop, office 
space, storage and show 
room in Vanderhoof, BC. 
Please call 250-612-2807 for 
more info.

HIGHWAY frontage office and 
yard space for rent, ideal for 
large trucks and/or equipment. 
For details call Ken 250-963-
6600

WAREHOUSE Units - 1500, 
2400, 3100, 5400, 6900 sqft, 
Central Location. 961-4215

Duplexes for Rent
2348 QUINCE, avail, 2 up +1 
dwn, f/s, w/d, bsmt, carport, 
$700+ utils. 250-649-6917 cell

264 RUGGLES, 4 bdrm, f/s, 
w/d, $1300 incl utils. Avail 
immed. (250)614-6667

2 BDRM bright deluxe, fresh-
ly reno’d. Close to Lakewood, 
incl wd/fs, utils, $865. Simply 
Gorgeous! Will make rent ex-
tremely low for excellent ten-
ant & Sr. citizen. 613-7350

2 BDRM, f/s, 1221 Cuddie 
Cres, avail Now, $550 + utils or 
$750 incl. (250)563-9501

2 BDRM, newly renod, great lo-
cation, w/d, utils incl, $825/mo. 
250-964-2870, 250-640-2870

2 BDRM, utils incl’d, very large 
livingroom, fen/yd, 2158 Spruce 
St, (250)640-6425  or 562-2684

3 BDRM, 1 bath main flr, laun-
dry hookups, 1807 Tamarack, 
$900 incl. utils. 250-565-1952

3 BDRM up, 3 dwn, carpet, 
$950 & $750 f/s & utils incl. n/p, 
2369 Redwood St. 562-3781

3 Bedroom mid-floor, f/s, w/d, 
no pets, $715 + utilities, 5th & 
Ogilvie. (250)562-7149

BACHELOR 1, 2, 3  BDRMS, 
reasonable rent.  utilities, wash-
er & dryer incl 250-552-1178

GREAT landlord looking for 
great tenants. 4283 22nd Ave, 
next to CN Centre. Lrg 3 bdrm, 
2 baths, private laundry, gar-
age, utils incl, $1150/mo. 250-
565-1177

Furnished Apartments
BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units, 
weekly rates, apply in person 
867 17th Ave.

Houses For Rent
1 BDRM Executive Loft on 
Ness Lk, incl elctric & all appl, 
cov/prking.(250)967-6809 Eves

2 BDRM House downtown. 
Fridge, stove plus utils. Fenced 
yard. $700/mo 250-963-8605

2 BDRM main floor, sep 2 bdrm 
bsmt suite, Pinewood area  
avail immed, incls utils 
(250)964-4489 or  649-9456

2 BDRM w/inlaw suite, fenced 
yrd, near Spruceland Mall, 
wd/fs, $1300+utils, 564-5021

3bdrm clean upper suite near 
VanBien. w/d, fenced yrd, am-
ple parking. $1100 incl. utils. 
Avail. Jul 15. 778 349 4400

3 BDRM lge main flr, 4 appl, 
newly painted, quiet area, $900 
incl heat/light. (250)561-1243

3 BDRM main floor with 2 bdrm 
bsmt, 2 full baths, near 5th & 
Tabor, fenced yard, $1200/mo 
plus utils, refs reqd, avail Aug 
1. 604-824-7903, email
lalaqueen@shaw.ca

3 BDRM, upstairs, 1 1/2 baths, 
incls bdrm suite bsmt, close to 
Costco, $1200 plus utils, n/s, 
n/p, avail now. 250-596-5962

3 BDRM w/daylight bsmt in exc 
cond. Beautiful fen yrd,  grnbelt, 
quiet area, new furnace & hwt, 
fs/wd/dw, micro, np. Lease/rent. 
4188 Nehring. $1500. 564-7680

4 BDRM, 3 baths, upper exc 
house, near UNBC & Costco, 
$1500 plus utils. 250-596-4550

Houses For Rent
4 BDRM house, 2up, 2 dwn, w/ 
1 bdrm inlaw suite in Miller Ad-
dition, close to amenities. n/s, 
n/p $1900 utils incl. 963-8374

4 BDRM house, near Fort 
George Park, very clean, lrg 
yrd, n/s, n/p, $1400 utils inc. 
250-963-8374

4 BDRM w/double garage, near 
Pine Centre & UNBC $1400 + 
utils. 250-963-7377

5 BDRM,  3 baths, Heritage 
area. Dble garage, $1500+utils. 
Av now. 563-5256, 565-8825

7024 O’GRADY Rd, 4 bdrms, 
dbl garage, f/s, dw, n/s, $1400 
plus utils. 250-961-1668

ADULT ORIENTED 1 bdrm 
with half bsmt, utils incl, sin-
gle/working couple, n/p, n/s. 
(250)563-7117

CLUCULZ Lake, 3 bdrm,  
hrdwd flrs. dock, garage, 
large deck $1200 + utils. 
(604)314-2215

COL Hgts, 2 bdrm upper half of 
house, f/s, dw, w/d, carpet, 
hardwood, n/p, n/s, $895, avail 
now. 250-964-8197

Downstairs, 2 bdrm, fs/wd,  util 
incl,  new carpet.250- 561-1571
william.y.chiu@gmail.com  

NEW 6 BDRM, Executive for 
rent or rental purchase, $2500 
or top 2 flrs $2000. 552-6767

OLDER 2 bdrm, large fenced 
back yard, outside dog ok, f/s, 
prefer mature person, 2200 
Shady Lane (Hart Hwy), avail 
Aug 1. $650/mo + utils. 
(250)562-3628 or 612-8265

SMALL home on Ross Cres, 
wd/fs, $875 + utils, ns/no drink-
ing, ref req. (250)981-0076

TIRED of being a renter be a 
home owner, no money 
down, bad credit not a prob-
lem. Choose from owner fi-
nanced homes or choose 
your own. . K&K Home Link 
640-5021, 564-5031

Room & Board
EASY living, laundry, meals. 
Clean, quiet, family home. Sep. 
entry, furn living area. 564-4560

Shared Accommodation
FURNISHED room, utils, 
phone, cable incl, w/d, n/s, gen-
tlemen only, $350. 563-8014

FURN Rms, TV, cable, internet, 
w/d, shared kitchen, ref’s. $375. 
614-9123

LOOKING for someone to 
share accommodations, central 
living in the city, lots of parking, 
$600/mo plus utils. 250-596-
6945

Suites For Rent
2 bdrm, appls, recently painted, 
n/s, n/p, ref’s req’d, $800 utils 
incl. (250)562-6311, 561-2317

2 BEDROOM. Clean. 250-964-
0030    250-640-7744

2 BR, newly renod apt, in quiet 
area westend, n/s, n/p, $550 + 
hydro, avail immed. 964-3807

3 BDRM, spacious, clean, like 
new, upper suite, w/d, avail. 
now Rent neg. 563-8431

ADULT Oriented. 1 Person, 1 
bdrm cabin, partially furn, incls 
utils, n/p, n/s. Av immed. 563-
7117

LOOKING for a place where a 
landlord cares? Newly reno’d 
suites,  1,2&3 bdrms. 649-8229

Townhouses For Rent
1 BDRM Large Townhouse 
avail. immed. $650/mo incl utils 
(250)563-0661

2 BDRM 2-1/2 bath, 1 car gar-
age, 5th Ave (near Foothills). 
Av aug 1. $1200+utils.960-1444

2 BDRM on the Hart, $850/mo, 
utils incl, avail immed. 250-961-
5755 or (250)960-0416

3 BDRM, 1.5 baths, 5 appls, no 
pets, $850 + utils, 208 1601 In-
gledew St. (250)563-5291

3 BDRM condo, carport & gar-
age, 3112 St. Anne Ave., n/p. 
(250)563-5291

BRAND NEW TOWNHOUSE 
On 2823 Ferry Ave. Garage 
units. 2 Bdrm + den, 5 appls, 
No Pets. 563-5291

CARRIAGE Lane Estates. 2 & 
3 Bedroom Townhouses. Close 
to CNC. 250-563-3093

NEW, 2 level, 3 bdms, f/s, dw, 
garage, $1200 +utils. n/p, n/s, 
4404 5th Ave. 250-961-1668

Vacation Rentals

Have you ever thought of visit-
ing Canada’s East Coast? If so, 
this four-bedroom, two bath 
open-concept home on the 
warm waters of the Northum-
berland Strait is a perfect place 
for a vacation. Play all day on a 
very private beach, enjoy gor-
geous sunsets from the huge 
front deck overlooking the wa-
ter, or take a day trip into Hali-
fax or around the Cabot Trail. 
This newer, year-round home 
has everything you’ll need. Visit
www.cottagesincanada.com/
oceanawe or email
wagmedia@rogers.com

Wanted To Rent
LOOKING for room and board 
for 16yr old girl. 250-699-6342, 
250-649-5804

Dating Service

Dating Service Dating Service Dating Service

1ST CLASS Discreet Liaisons. 
Beautiful Escorts.  Now Hiring. 
in/out calls (250)552-7140

24/7 Playmate, here for your 
pleasure. Massage incl, low 
rates. 250-596-1376, 552-1651

25, BEAUTIFUL & open mind-
ed. Full service + massages. 
Avail. in/out calls. 614-8380

***BRANDY*** Attractive, 
friendly and drug free. In/out 
calls. 24 hrs. 250-596-5217

FREE TO TRY!!
1-866-732-0070

*************************
LIVE GIRLS! Call #4011 or

1-888-628-6790
*************************

You Choose Live!!
1-888-544-0199  

*************************
Hot Live  Conversation!

1-877-290-0553 18+

“Haircuts in Lingerie” & more. 
Classy in home service.”Putting 
smiles on your day” 962-2106

“HEAVENLY BLISS”  In/Out. 
961-0916 always hiring
heavenlyblissescorts.com

HOT. 40DD, beautiful face. Low 
daytime rates. Call Heidi 24/7. 
250-596-2026

KHRISTINA, sexy,  erotic, tall, 
slim  38 brunette cougar. 
heavenlyblissescorts 961-0916

RELAX, Enjoy yourself. Mature, 
attractive, brunette, slim build. 
250-617-3586

SUMMER Sexxx, 40yr 5’2, 
36DD, blonde, blue eyed bomb-
shell.  24/7 in/out(250)612-1364

Legal/Public Notices

YOUR Wish is my command. 
Experienced Sexy Clara! Tall 
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